
Town of Durham 
Charter Revision Commission  

Regular Meeting Schedule 2026 

Wednesday, January 7, 2026 7:00 p.m. Meeting Room 1, Community Center + Remote 
Wednesday, January 21, 2026 7:00 p.m. Meeting Room 1, Community Center + Remote 

Wednesday, February 4, 2026 7:00 p.m. Meeting Room 1, Community Center + Remote 
Wednesday, February 18, 2026 7:00 p.m. Meeting Room 1, Community Center + Remote 

Wednesday. March 4, 2026 7:00 p.m. Meeting Room 1, Community Center + Remote 
Wednesday, March 18, 2026 7:00 p.m. Meeting Room 1, Community Center + Remote 

Wednesday, April 1, 2026 7:00 p.m. Meeting Room 1, Community Center + Remote 
Wednesday, April 15, 2026 7:00 p.m. Meeting Room 1, Community Center + Remote 

Wednesday, May 6, 2026    7:00 p.m. Meeting Room 1, Community Center + Remote 
Wednesday, May 13, 2026     2nd Public Hearing 7:00 p.m. Community Center + Remote 
Wednesday, May 20, 2026   7:00 p.m. Meeting Room 1, Community Center + Remote 
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